Team
Tsinghua

ETC

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

Place
1

2

2007 Track and Field Race

Total Point
982

494

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

Event #1-2 BOYS/GIRLS 56 60m Field Race

Lane #
2
7

3

5
3
6

2007 Track and Field Race

Athlete #
5395
5135

5396

5760
5322
5762

Athlete Name
Yang, Bryan
Bowen Dickstein

Tian, Jeffrey

Gai, Jennie
Saputra, Jiliane
Zhang, Jacqueline

Event#3 GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race

Lane #
4
3
5

Athlete #
5327
5324
5728

Athlete Name
Xiao, Victoria
Tang, Aileen
Zhu, Katherine

Event#4 BOYS 7-8 60m Field Race

Lane #
2
5
6

Athlete #
5769
5139
5140

Athlete Name
Wu, Jerry
Willim Fan
Robin Fu

Sports Team Result

I 12.659
Tsinghua 12.921

I 13. 185

I 13.236

Silicon Valley 88¢€ 13.298
I 13.942

Sports Team Result
12.922
12.946
Wild Geese 13.388

Sports Team Result
| 11.207
Tsinghua 11.529
Tsinghua 11.657

N

N

N -

WN P



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event#5 GIRLS 9-10 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5416 Yang, Ellizabeth
2 5328 Chan, Iris
5 5103 Sally Fu

Event#6 GIRLS 9-10 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5733 Wu, Kevin

Event #7 GIRLS 11-12 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

1 5400 Yuan, Claire
3 5104 Kitty Liu
2 5417 Lian, Jordan

Event #8 BOYS 11-12 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5393 Chen, Eugene
5 5726 Du, Victor

Event #9 GIRLS 13-15 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5109 Cindy Huang
3 5302 Chan, Cheri

Sports Team

Elite
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Wild Geese

Sports Team

Tsinghua

Sports Team
|
Wild Geese

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Elite

Result
10.074
10.456
10.618

Result
10.766

Result
9.966
10.158
10.246

Result
9.118
10.312

Result
8.426
8.738

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

N -

=Y

—_

2



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

5 5110 Siwen Dickstein

Event #10 GIRLS 16-18 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

2 5309 Cheung, Stephanie K.
3 5311 Hosea, Emily
1 5420 He, Annie

Event #12 Women 26-35 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

2 5317 Wang, Ying
3 5115 Xia Cai
4 5116 Lian Zhang

Event #14 BOYS 13-15 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5763 Kwok, Eugene
4 5335 Chu, Arnold
5 5341 Chen, Jeffrey

Event #16 MEN 19-25 60m Field Race
GIRLS 7-8 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5781 Chiu, Eric
2 5429 Wei, Alec

Tsinghua

Sports Team
ETC
ETC

Sports Team
UC Berkeley
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Warriors
Elite
|

Sports Team
|

9.358

Result
8.564
8.738
9.074

Result

9.213
9.277

Result
8.029
8.073
8.147

Result
8.073
8.397

Place

Place

Place

Place

WN P

=

N -

=



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #17 MEN 26-35 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5365 Liu Lin
5 5155 Lisong Zhou

Event #18 MEN 36-45 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5371 Qian, John
5 5440 Jin, Jiang
1 5422 Lin, Alan

Event #19 MEN 46-55 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5163 Zongjian Li
3 5376 Chu, Todd
5 5165 Liagiang Huang

Event #20 MEN 60+ 60m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5421 Woo, Koon Kit

Event #21 BOYS 7-8 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5770 Tang, Andrew
2 5435 Lo, Kevin
1 5423 Yang, Steve

Event #21 GIRLS 7-8 400m Field Race

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Sports Team
Tsinghua
|
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Sports Team
|
Elite

Result
7.349
8.669

Result
8.120
8.360
8.380

Result
7.530
7.940
8.620

Result
8.960

Result

1:30.149
1:43.111
1:49.973

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

=

N

N -

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5326 Yang, Nancy
3 5100 Diane Jiang
5 5324 Tang, Aileen

Event #22 GIRLS 9-10 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
1 5434
2 5328

Athlete Name
Lo, Katie
Chan, Iris

Event #23 GIRLS 11-12 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5106 Tian Zhang

Event #26 GIRLS 19-25 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5430 Zhang, Li
4

Event #24 GIRLS 13-15 400m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5109 Cindy Huang
3 5305 Purpura, Tamara
6 5304 Jarvis, Katherine

Event #31 BOYS 11-12 400m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

7 5393 Chen, Eugene
3 5406 Alif, Malik
4 5392 Wong, David

Event #30 BOYS 9-10 400m Field Race

Sports Team

Tsinghua

Sports Team
Elite
Elite

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Sports Team
Tsinghua
ETC
ETC

Sports Team

Result

1:34.541
1:39.165
1:49.855

Result
1:21.524
1:28.772

Result
1:45.504

Result
1:13.354

Result

1:00.968
1:01.576
1:01.730

Result

1:09.879
1:11.715
1:33.619

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

N

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete #
3 5771
4 5722

Athlete Name
Tang, Charles
Huang, Harvey J.

Event #32 BOYS 13-15 400m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

3 5331 Liu, Sebastian
6 5143 Chang, Alvin
7 5341 Chen, Jeffery

Event #33 BOYS 16-18 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5764 Dong, Bill Zhen
4 5349 Low, Wilson

Event #34 MAN 19-25 400m Field Race
Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

5 5361 Gwi, Sean Everett
4 5360 Ellison, Ronald
3 5358 Chen, James

Event #35 MAN 26-35 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5147 Xiaojian Yang
5 5152 Yu Su

Event #36 MAN 36—45 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5159 Matt Dickstein

Sports Team
|
SCUTAA

Sports Team
NUAA
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
|
|

Sports Team
ETC
ETC
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Result
1:29.688
1:30.020

Result

0:59.977
1:00.597
1:00.769

Result
0:57.307
0:57.913

Result

0:51.598
0:52.960
0:53.794

Result
1:06.645
1:09.287

Result
0:57.245

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

3 5156 Jiantao Huang
2 5372 Zaldy Saputra

Event #39 MAN 66UP 400m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5378 Song, Leng
2 5446 Tang, Chao
4 5379 Wong, Paul

Event #40 WOMEN 16-18 100m Hurdle Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5310 Chiang, Amyeho
3 5308 Chang, Angela
4 5303 Alejo, Erina

Event #43 BOYS 16-18 110m Hurdle Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2
3 5354 Tsang, Matthew Chris
4 5198 Nathan Chee

Men 19-25 110m Hurdle Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5751 Jin, Hao
4 5364 Low, Benson

Event #44 MAN 26-35 110m Hurdle Race

Tsinghua

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
ETC
ETC
ETC

Sports Team

ETC
Tsinghua

Sports Team
UBC
|

1:01.201
1:08.159

Result Place
1:09.253
1:20.965
1:24.431

Result Place
19.21
19.630
20.280

Result Place

18.154
20.604

Result Place
19.149
20.227

N

N -

=



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5153 Yu Zhao

Event #45 MAN 36-45 110m Hurdle Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5157 Pin Wu

Event MAN 55+ 110m Hurdle Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5381 Lee, Patrick

Event#47 GIRLS 11-12 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

2 5428 Amiham Agustin

Event#49 GIRLS 13-15 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
1 5300 Ho, Jessica
3 5109 Cindy Huang

Event#50 GIRLS 16-18 1500M Field Race

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
Elite
Tsinghua

Result
25.071

Result
21.010

Result
31.768

Result
5:23.396

Result
5:31.698
5'51.255

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

1

1

1

1

1
2



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete #

4

Event#53 GIRLS 36-45 1500M Field Race

5312

Lane# Athlete #

5
5

Event#48 BOYS 11-12 1500M Field Race

5319
5356

Lane# Athlete #

Event#48 BOYS 11-12 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete #

1
2

Event#55 BOYS 13-15 1500M Field Race

5406
5427

Lane# Athlete #

4
6
3

5332
5761
5143

Athlete Name
Tse, Jenny

Athlete Name
Saputra, Nancy
Kuong, Ruby

Athlete Name

Athlete Name
Malik,Atif
Agustin, RJ

Athlete Name
He, Jesse
Kou, Andrew
Alvin Chang

Sports Team Result
ETC 6:05.860

Sports Team Result
Silicon Valley 88€ 6'54.204
ETC

Sports Team Result

Sports Team Result
| 6'21"4
| 7'05.956

Sports Team Result
Elite 4'51.739
| 4'55.659
Tsinghua 5'12.879

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

1

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event#56 BOYS 16-18 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5350 Leng, Jack
3 5347 Ho, Victor
5 5352 Rodriguez, Eric

Event#58 MAN 26-35 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5152 Yu Su

Event#59 MAN 36-45 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5156 Jiantao Huang
3 5370 Zhang, Xiaoqing

Event#61 MAN 56-65 1500M Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5383 Li, Ji Ai

Event#62 MAN 65+ 1500M Field Race

Sports Team
|
|
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua
CNetwork

Sports Team
|

Result

4'20.039
4'31.037
4'51.697

Result
5'18.517

Result
4'54.368
6'15.444

Result
6'15.818

Place

Place

Place

Place

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result
5384 Li, Huan Guang | 7'46.119

Event#64 BOYS/GIRLS 9-10 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result
5 Tsinghua Tsinghua 1'13.518
4 Wild Geese Wild Geese  1'26.368

Event#65 BOYS/GIRLS 11-12 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result
4 Silicon Valley 888 Silicon Valley 88€ 1'03.385
2 Tsinghua Tsinghua 1'09.011

Event#65 BOYS/GIRLS 11-12 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result

Event#63 BOYS/GIRLS 7-8 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result
4 Tsinghua Tsinghua 1'20'368

Event#67 GIRLS 16-18 4x100 Relay Field Race

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

=Y



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete #
4 ETC

Athlete Name

Event#69 WOMEN 26-35 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
4 Tsinghua 1
5 Tsinghua 2

Athlete Name

Event#70 WOMEN 36-45 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
2 Tsinghua

Event#72 BOYS 13-15

Lane# Athlete #
4 Shamu
2 Tsinghua

Event#73 BOYS 16-18

Lane# Athlete #
3 ETC

Athlete Name

4x100 Relay Field Race

Athlete Name

4x100 Relay Field Race

Athlete Name

Sports Team
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Shamu
Tsinghua

Sports Team
ETC

Result
0'54.384

Result
1'00.608
1'07.220

Result
1'07.650

Result
0'52.286
1'04.608

Result
0'49.892

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

1



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event##74 MAN 19-25 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 ETC
4 UBC
3 ACSSS

Event#75 MAN 26-35 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 Tsinghua

Event#76 MAN 36-45 4x100 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 Tsinghua

Event #78 BOYS/GIRLS 56 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5396 Tian, Jeffrey
4 5135 Bowen Dickstein
5 5432 Lin, Snow

Event #79 GIRLS 7-8 100m Field Race

Sports Team
ETC
UBC

ACSSS

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua
USTC

Result

0'47.761
0'53.661
0'59.640

Result
0'52.746

Result
0'52.244

Result
19.789
19.933
24.587

Place

Place

Place

Place

N -

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5326 Yang, Nancy
5 5100 Diane Jiang
3 5324 Tang, Aileen

Event #80 BOYS 7-8 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

1 5433 Ding, Jason
3 5139 Willim Fan
2 5769 Wu, Jerry

Event #81 GIRLS 9-10 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

1 5400 Yuan, Claire
6 5416 Yang, Elizabeth
7 5434 Lo, Katie

Event #82 BOYS 9-10 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5391 Luan, Kevin
5 5733 Wu, Kevin
4 5727 Tian, Alexander

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
|
|
Elite

Sports Team
|
|
Wild Geese

Result
18.094
19.714
19.892

Result
17.927
18.315
18.609

Result
15.711
16.443
16.451

Result
17.043
18.305
18.727

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

N -

N -

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #83 GIRLS 11-12 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

3 5104 Kitty Liu
4 5105 Leah Dickstein
5 5107 Ana Chen

Event #84 BOYS 11-12 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

7 5393 Chen, Eugene
5 5394 Wang, Samvei
2 5385 ?, Collin

Event #85 BOYS 13-15 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

2 5763 Kwok, Eugene
4 5334 Liu, Kevin
6 5338 Huang, Patrick

Event #86 GIRLS 13-15 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5303 Alejo, Erina
3 5302 Chan, Cheri
5 5109 Cindy Huang

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Sports Team
Warriors
Elite
ETC

Sports Team
ETC
Elite

Tsinghua

Result
16.298
17.636
17.638

Result
14.634
14.918
15.282

Result
12.774
12.894
12.916

Result
13.968
14.494
15.650

Place

Place

Place

Place

wWN B

N -

wWN B

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #87 GIRLS 16-18 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5309

3 5420 He, Annie

Event #89 WOMEN 26-35 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

3 5115 Xia Cai
4 5123 Yuning Feng
5 5124 Peng Li

Event #90 WOMEN 36-45 100m Field Race

Athlete Name
Ma, Maitha
Irene Xie

Lane# Athlete #
1 5439
2 5128

Event #98 MEN 66+ 100m Field Race

Athlete Name
Mengli Hei

Lane# Athlete #
3 5134

Event #92 MEN 16-18 100m Field Race

Cheung, Stephanie K.

Sports Team
ETC
|

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team
CCIC
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Result
14.065
15.023

Result
14.890

17.824

Result
17.728
20.658

Result
25.640

Place

Place

Place

Place

=

=



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

3 5348 Ho, David
4 5355 Yi, Alexander Jung He
2 5349 Low, Wilson

Event #93 MEN 19-25 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5358 Chen, James
6 5361 GUI, Sean
5 5360 Ellison, Ronald

Event #94 MEN 26-35 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5151 Eric He
3 5365 Liu Lin
2 5444 Li, Shanca

Event #95 MEN 36-45 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
3 5156
2 5438

Athlete Name
Jiantao Huang
Huang, Zhibin

Event #96 MEN 46-55 100m Field Race

Sports Team
|
ETC
|

Sports Team
ETC
ETC
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
Tsinghua
SCUTAA

Result
12.414
12.862
12.866

Result
11.461
11.499
11.683

Result
12.291
12.475
14.515

Result
13.996
15.636

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

wWN P

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5163 Zongjian Li
3 5376 Chu, Todd

Event #97 MEN 56-65 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5381 Lee Patrick
3 5421 Woo, Kit

Event #98 MEN 66+ 100m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5454 KU, Alex

Event #99 BOYS/GIRL 7-8 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5326 Yang, Nancy

Event #100 BOYS/GIRL 9-10 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5427 RJ, Agustin
3 5727 Tian, Alexander

Sports Team
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
|
Wild Geese

Result
12.886
15.706

Result
14.630
15.248

Result
16.682

Result
3'39.449

Result
3'11.907
3'48.905

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

[N

=



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #102 BOYS 11-12 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5386 Qian, Thomas

Event #103 BOYS 13-15 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5761 Kou, Andrew
3 5198 Nathan Chee
4 5340 Guo, Dan

Event #104 GIRLS 13-15 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5109 Cindy Huang
4 5111 Lauren Tang
5 5305 Purpura, Tamara

Event #101 GIRLS 11-12 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
1 5108 Sarah Tang

Sports Team

Result

Silicon Valley 88€ 3'00.399

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Result

2'35.100
2'55.266
2'57.477

Result

2'35.088
2'42.776
2'43.672

Result
3'34.994

Place

Place

Place

Place

N

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #105 GIRLS 16-18 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5312 Tse, Jenny
3 5306 Tang, Irene Ting
5 5302 Chan, Cheri
6 5109 Cindy Huang

Event #106 GIRLS 19-25 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5315 Yang, Xibing

Event #107 GIRLS 26-35 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

2 5125 Song, Sonya

Event #108 GIRLS 36-45 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5170 Tina Sun
4 5126 Hua Yang
3 5318 Cunningham, Yiwei Wang

Event #109 Women 46-55 800m Field Race

Sports Team
ETC
MSJ Warriors
Elite
Tsinghua

Sports Team
UC Berkeley

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

NUAA

Result
2'46.396
2'57.136

Result
3'27.746

Result
3'45.148

Result

2'58.810
2'59.552
3'13.138

Place

Place

Place

Place

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Lane# Athlete #
3 5132

Athlete Name
Penny Peng

Event Women 65+ 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

5134 Hei Mengli

Event #110 BOYS 16-18 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
5 5146
4 5352

Athlete Name
Andy Zhang
Rodriguez, Eric

Event #112 MEN 26-35 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
3 5147
4 5740

Athlete Name
Xiaojian Yang
Lu, Chenggang

Event #113 MEN 36-45 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
5 5159

Athlete Name
Matt Dickstein

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua
ACSSS

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Result
3'14.744

Result
5'13.850

Result
2'19.971
2'21.193

Result
2'41.501

Result
2'12.275

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

1

[N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

4 5158 Xiaochun Nie
3 5156 Jiantao Huang

Event #114 MEN 46-55 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5379 Wong, Pau
4 5164 Tony Fong

Event #115 MEN 56-65 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5381 Lee Patrick

Event #116 MEN 66+ 800m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

3 5384 Li, Huan Guang

Event #117 BOYS 5-6 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5396 Tian, Jeffrey
3 5135 Bowen Dickstein

Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team

Tsinghua

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
|
Tsinghua

2'14.681
2'22.681

Result
3'33.399

Result
2'45.703

Result
3'57.491

Result
42.985
44.433

Place

Place

Place

Place

(=Y



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #117 BOYS 4 year old 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
5 5458

Athlete Name
Tian, Alvin

Event #118 BOYS/GIRLS 7-8 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5137 Briant Lin
3 5326 Yang, Nancy
2 5426 Tong, Leo

Event #119 BOYS 9-10 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5460 SZE, Brian
7 5391 Luan, Kevin
5 5427 RJ Augustin

Event #120 GIRLS 9-10 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

1 5434 Lo, Katie
3 5328 Chan, Iris
2 5330 Guo, Katherine

Sports Team
|

Sports Team
Tsinghua
|
|

Sports Team
|
|
|

Sports Team
Elite
Elite

|

Result
58.849

Result
40.897
41.647
42.785

Result
37.423
37.457
39.883

Result
36.268
38.644
40.578

Place

Place

Place

Place

wWN B

wWN B

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #122 GIRLS 11-12 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #

4 5107
5 5105
6 5106

Athlete Name
Ana Chen
Leah Dickstein
Tian Zhang

Event #121 BOYS 11-12 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #

6 5393
3 5388
2 5385

Event #123 GIRLS 13-15 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #

3 5304
5 5109
4 5305

Event #124 GIRLS 16-18 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
7

Athlete Name
Chen, Eugene
Lin, Harrison

Cheung, Collin

Athlete Name
Jarvis, Katherine
Cindy Huang
Purpura, Tamara

Athlete Name
5420 He, Annie

Sports Team Result

Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

37.088
38.440
39.612

Sports Team Result

I
Silicon Valley 888
I

30.819
32.123
32.561

Sports Team Result

ETC
Tsinghua
ETC

26.174
26.824
26.856

Sports Team Result

30.510

Place

Place

Place

Place

WN P

WN P

N -



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #126 WOMEN 26-35 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
5 5116 Lian Zhang
7 5124 Peng Li
6 5123 Yuning Feng

Event #127 WOMEN 36-45 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5129 Tracy Zhou
2 5447 Zhao, Kunyi
4 5461 Li,Shanshan

Event #128 WOMEN 46-55 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 5321 Tse, Kitty
1 5132 Penny Peng

Event #129 BOYS 13-15 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
2 5334 Liu, Kevin
3 5338 Huang, Patrick

4 5339 Mah, Jeremy

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua
|

Sports Team

Tsinghua

Sports Team
Elite
ETC
ETC

Result
31.434
39.694
40.002

Result
31.992
35.352
53.454

Result

37.964

Result
26.386
27.008
27.238

Place

Place

Place

Place

N -

N -

wWN B



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event #130 BOYS 16-18 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete #
5 5353
2 5348

Athlete Name
Raymond, Tam
Ho, David

Event #131 MEM 19-25 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

6 5360 Ronald, Ellison
1 5361 Gui, Sean
3 5358 Chen, James

Event #133 MEN 36-45 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

4 5159 Matt Dickstein
3 5156 Jiantao Huang
2 5372 Saputra, Zaldy

Event #134 MEN 46-55 200m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name

5 5378 Leng, Song
4 5377 Zhang, Jian
2 5446 Chao, Tang

Sports Team Result

ETC
I

25.590
27.784

Sports Team Result

ETC
ETC
ETC

23.468
23.530
24.392

Sports Team Result

Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Silicon Valley 88¢

26.067
28.814

Sports Team Result

29.593
31.909
33.971

Place

Place

Place

Place

N -

N -

=

N -



Event #135 GIRLS 11-12 3000m Field Race

Event # and Event Name Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result Place
5428 Amiham Agustin I 13'35.968

Event #139 WOMEN 26-35 3000m Field Race

Event # and Event Name Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result Place
3 5118 Monica Zhuang Tsinghua
4 5121 Vicky lu Tsinghua 16'27.01

Event #142 BOYS 13-15 3000m Field Race

Event # and Event Name Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result Place
2 5462 Feng, Peter 10'19.893
4 5761 Kou, Andrew | 10'47.403
3 5332 He, Jesse Elite 10'50.153

Event #143 BOYS 16-18 3000m Field Race

Event # and Event Name Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result Place
4 5350 Leng, Jack | 9'34.983

Event #144 MEN 19-25 3000m Field Race

Event # and Event Name Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name Sports Team Result Place

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

5363 Sun, Shenghal

Event #146 MEN 36-45 3000m Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
4 5156 Jiantao Huang
5 5162 Caine Yu
1 5457 LI, Tongshuang

Event#149 GIRLS 13-15 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
3 ETC
2 Tsinghua 1

Event#151 WOMEN 26-35 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
Tsinghua 1

Event#152 WOMEN 36-45 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
1 Tsinghua

UC Berkley

Sports Team
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

|

Sports Team
ETC
Tsinghua 1

Sports Team
Tsinghua 1

Sports Team
Tsinghua

10'51.989

Result

10'50.555
12'15.642
13'26.426

Result
4'46.908
5'28.374

Result
6'01.492

Result
5'19.516

Place

Place

Place

Place

N



Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

Event # and Event Name

7-8

Event#153 BOYS 16-18 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
ETC

Event#154 MAN 19-25 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
ETC

Event#156 MAN 36—45 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
Tsinghua

Event#155 MAN 26-35 4x400 Relay Field Race

Lane# Athlete # Athlete Name
Tsinghua

2007 Track and Field Race

GIRLS/WOMEN Long Jump

5732 Wang, Eileen Wild Geese

Sports Team
ETC

Sports Team
ETC

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Sports Team
Tsinghua

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

Result
2. 12m

Result
4'13.875

Result
3'53.089

Result
4'11.375

Result
4'19.271

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place



9-10

11-12

13-15

16-18

19-25

26-35

36-45

46-55

Over 66

5328
5330
5103

5104
5107
5105

5109
5302
5110

5309

5122
5117
5119

5442
5441

5131
5443
5132

5869

Chan, Iris
Guo, Katherine
Sally Fu

Kitty Liu
Ana Chen
Leah Dickstein

Cindy Huang
Chan, Cheri
Siwen Dickstein

Stephanie Cheng

Li Zhu
Junli Ou
Pengbo Liu

Lihong Chao
Wan Wei

Dongxue Shi

Judy Wang
Penny Peng

Li, Suxia

Elite
I
Tsinghua

Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Tsinghua
Elite
Tsinghua

ETC

Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

Wild Geese
Wild Geese

Tsinghua
All Star

Tsinghua

Wild Geese

[\l

w

w

. 04m
. 75m
.27m

.5lm
. 20m
.31m

. 54m
.97m
. 36m

. 54m

. 88m
. 85m
.57m

. 30m
. 86m

.21m
.81m
. 53m

. 92m

[\l

[\l

[\l



Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

6-May

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-15

16-18

19-25

26-35

2007 Track and Field Race

BOYS/MANS Long Jump

5900

5433
5138
5139

5391
5731
5733

5394
5387
5376

5338
5331
5198

5351
5355

5181
5359

5365

Tyler Zhu

Ding Jason
Fan Andy
Fan Whilian

Kevin Luan
Wang, Eddie
Wu, Kevin

Wang, Samuel
Chen, Wilson
Lin, Harrison

Huang, Patrick
Liu, Sebastian

Nathan Chee

Lee, Larry
Yi, Alexander Jung

Eeic Chu
Tim Chun

Liu Lin

NA

Wild Geese
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

NA
Wild Geese
Wild Geese

I
Silicon Valley 888
Silicon Valley 888

ETC
NUAA
Tsinghua

ETC
ETC

NA
NA

Result
1. 24m

2. 83m
2. 68m
2. 64m

3. 25m
2. 59m
2. 00m

4. 47m
. 63m
3.57m

w

(9]

. 03m
.31m
4. 30m

N

5. 34m
5.03m

5. 77m
4. 48M

5. 75m

Place



36-45

46-55

56-65

Over 66

16-18

26-35

5197
5746

5371
5455
5156

5163
5165

5421

5454

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

Xiyun Song
Chai, Anwei

Qian, John
Xie Yunjun

Jiantao Huang

Zongjian Li
Laigiang Huang

Woo Koon Kit

Alex Ku

Tsinghua
ACSSS

Silicon Valley 888
NA

Tsinghua

Tsinghua
Tsinghua

NA

2007 Track and Field Race

GIRLS Triple Jump

5309

5125

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

Stephanie Cheng

Sonya Song

ETC

Tsinghua

2007 Track and Field Race

9]

. 00m
4. 48m

4. 49m
. bom
4. 51m

o~

o~

. 96m
4. 38m

3. 66m

3.93m

Result
9. 37m

7.96m

Place
1



MANS Triple Jump

Result

13-15 5335 Chu, Arnold Elite 11. 05m

16-18 5354 Tsang, Matthew Ch ETC 11. 40m

5351 Lee, Larry ETC 11. 05m

5355 Yi, Alexander Jung ETC 10. 40m

19-25 5743 Hu, Qicong ACSSS 9. 00m
19-25 5359 Chuc, Timothy ETC

26-35 5197 Xiyun Sony Tsinghua 10. 38m

5746 Chai, Anwei ACSSS 9. 77m

36-45 5371 Qian, John Silicon Valley 888 10. 43m

5156 Jiantao Huang Tsinghua 8. 67m

5455 Xie Yunjun NA 8. 38m

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation
2007 Track and Field Race

GIRLS/WOMANS Shot Put

Result

5-6 5888 Xiong Xin Le I 1.60m
9-10 Chan, Iris 4.65m
5330 Guo, Katherine I 3. 78m

11-12 5104  Kitty Liu Tsinghua 4. 03m

13-15 5302 Chan, Cheri Elite 8.44m

Place

Place

[



16-18 5307 Zheng, Janny | 9.52m
26-35 5122 Li Zhu Tsinghua 9.03m
5117 Junli Ou Tsinghua 8.08m
36-45 5442  Lihong Chao 7.33m
5441 Wei Wan 7.13m
5130 Yanging Wu 6.91m
46-55 5320 Zheng, Hui Hong I 8.42m
5443  Judy Wang 7.31m
5877  Lili Mcgraw 6.78m
56-65 5133 Shuyan Hu Tsinghua 6.61m

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation
2007 Track and Field Race

BOYS/MANS Shot Put

Result

5-6 5900 Zhu Tyler 2.26m
7-8 5729 Zhou, Andy 3.74m
11-12 5730 Zhuo, Alvin 8.80m
5142 Joshua Huang 5.256m

13-15 5333 Zheng, Dave Elite 11.09m

5145 Calvin Yan Tsinghua 7.39m

Place



16-18

19-25

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-65

13-15

16-18

5144

5898
5890

5781

5150
5746
5149

5374
5419
5161

5380
5445
5450

5383

Bernie Liu

Raymond Sheng
Austin Huo

Chiu, Eric

Ying Zhou
Chai, Anwai
Jidong Qu

Xu Bing Bo
Mark Wang
Daniel He

Chen, Paul
John Wang
John Shue

Li, Ji Ai

Tsinghua

Tsinghua

Tsinghua

Shan Dong

Tsinghua

6.47m

13.22m
10.51m

9.65m

9.91m
9.83m
8.56m

11.56m
10.87m
10.71m

11. 63m
10. 98m
9.41m

9.82m

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation
2007 Track and Field Race

GIRLS/WOMEN High Jump

5109
5302

5354 tthem Chris Tsa

5310

Cindy Huang
Chan, Cheri

Amy Chiang

Tsinghua
Elite

ETC
ETC

Result
1. 30m
1. 20m

1. 45m
1. 35m

Place



26-35

46-55

11-12

13-15

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-65

5122
5117
5119

5443

Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation

LI Zhu
Junli Du
Peng Bo Liu

Judy Wang

Tsinghua
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

2007 Track and Field Race

BOYS/MANS High Jump

5726
5142

5334
5394

5449
5153
5149

5369
5161
5455
5377
5446

5382

Du, Victor
Joshua Huang

Liu, Kevin
Wang Shuo

Cheng Gang Lu
Yu Zhao
Jidong Qu

Fu, Zhiwei
Daniel He
Yun Jun Xie

Zhang, Jian
Chao Tang
Yuegang Zhu

Chang, Chung-Shu

Wild Geese
Tsinghua

Elite

Stanford
Tsinghua
Tsinghua

CNetwork
Tsinghua
I

1. 30m
1. 18m
1. 09m

1. 00m

Result
1. 38m
1. 00m

1. 35m
1. 25m

1. 75m
1. 28m
1. 20m

1. 45m
1. 40m
1. 30m

1.31m
1. 25m
1. 25m

1. 25m

[\l

Place



Northern California Chinese Athletic Federation
2007 Track and Field Race

16x100 Relay Field Race

[E=Y

Tsinghua
ETC
CCIC 3

D
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